Zertifikat Certificate A
TÜVRheinland
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No.
R 50393619
Ihr Zeichen Client Reference
Y.W.
Blatt Sheet
0006

as page 0001
Addition
Type Designation : 1) WB-IC-AC2.1-329 02.2-3RAS
2) WB-IC-AC2.1-16A 1C-102 -16AS
3) WB-IC-AC2.1-32A1
EW
1C-A2.2-32VT
41 WB-IC-AC2.1-16AT WE-IC- 02.2-16AT
5) WB-IC-AC2.1-20AS WB-IC-AC2.2-20AS
6) WB-10-AC2.1-20AT WB-IC-AC2.2-20AT
Rated Voltage 1) 2 AC 250V (Single-Phase)
3 6 480V Three-Phase)
Rated Current : 1)2ו 32 2) 4 GA 5) 61 20A
Degree of Protection: IP55nmated 1245 (mated